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KANSALLINEN TIKKAKILPAILU 50 TIKKAA 31.7.2016 ROVANIEMI

Jarj. Napapiirin Tikka

Tammi Aimo
Maatta Markku
Makinen Mauno
Jarvinen Tarmo
Immonen Hannu
Lehtonen Seppo
Leskinen Veikko
Miettinen Martti
Maatta Timo
Reijonen Markku
Kontola Jaakko
Jantti Reijo
Lampinen Juha
Pylvanen Esa
Hakkinen Erkki

Makinen Mikko
Valtonen Kari
Repo Pekka
Salmi Timo
Lagerstrom Sami
Ahola Kalevi
Hattunen Mikko
Uitto Jukka
Holsa Kari
Keskinen Juhani
Kautto Heino
Hakulinen Teijo
Nummelin Matti
Suomalainen Jorma

Kaarretkoski Martti
Maukonen Mauri
Kestila Leo
lhanainen Olavi
Tenkku Eero
Rahkonen Pertti
Luototie Eino

TurTi
PosTi
VaaTi
JST
KuTi
JST
VaaTi
LamTi
NpT
SavTi
SST
SST
TurTi
KLT
SST

JaTi
TurTi
SavTi
NpT
TurTi
K-HT
MST
KT
KLT
ITK
SST
SST
JST
MU

HST
SST

PaavT
KLT
SST
K-HT

40
41
42
46
43
43
34
41
31
40
41
43
37
38
31

41
36
36
28
33
41
34
38
27
26
36
32
27
36

40
36
33
32
38
35
25

39
41
41
41
40
36
37
43
42
43
31
35
37
36
33

38
37
36
41
39
39
29
32
31
37
36
37
34
26

31
36
39
35
28
31
30

43
45
40
39
38
41
41
39
37
39
45
38
30
35
41

41
40
40
41
39
34
34
29
38
40
37
23
29
31

38
38
34
34
40
37
35

36
43
43
44
39
43
35
34
43
44
42
35
37
37
39

28
36
41
40
34
38
35
42
40
27
32
34
27
29

36
39
33
31
34
35
34

44
41
45
34
41
43
45
46
34
35
41
36
44
36
38

42
43
39
39
36
30
31
33
37
32
32
31
32
25

30
27
38
32
23
29
39

202
211
211
204
201
206
192
203
187
201
200
187
185
182
182

190
192
192
189
181
182
163
174
173
162
173
157
149
147

175
176
177
164
163
167
163

paivitetty 31.7.2016 klo 16.20

40
37
44
39
43
38
40
38
41
36
41
37
35
37
34

34
36
41
39
40
35
36
37
27
35
33
43
34
23

32
37
35
34
25
31
35

45
38
43
45
43
36
42
35
42
38
34
41
33
33
33

39
36
32
30
34
35
43
29
33
32
32
32
27
42

39
35
39
38
33
24
25

39
39
39
38
41
46
42
39
39
39
41
37
43
38
37

39
33
37
37
34
32
33
32
30
39
30
37
34
35

34
31
35
25
36
37
19

45
45
31
44
41
45
42
44
42
39
36
42
37
39
40

34
40
34
31
34
37
31
31
40
35
41
31
42
35

41
35
34
42
29
27
33

45
42
41
38
37
34
40
37
43
40
39
40
42
39
39

42
31
30
40
38
38
36
36
33
32
25
32
29
31

34
39
33
36
40
35
31

214
201
198
204
205
199
206
193
207
192
191
197
190
186
183

188
176
174
177
180
177
179
165
163
173
161
175
166
166

180
177
176
175
163
154
143

416
412
409
408
406
405
398
396
394
393
391
384
375
368
365

378
368
366 2x10 14x9
366 2x10 13x9
361
359
342
339
336
335
334
332
315
313

355
353 3x10 7x9 13x8
353 3x10 7x9 8x8
339
326
321
306
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Karhu Timo
Heikkinen llkka
Karnaattu Markku
Rajatalo Esa
lhanainen Mauri
Hannula Oiva
Halme Jorma
Puustinen Esko
Kinnunen Jorma
Uotila Vesa
Siirila Seppo
Nurkkala Jukka

Hautaniemi Liisa
Alho Virpi
Maikkula Maila
Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Kalevo Aune
Muotio Pirjo
Hakomaki Laila
Saarinen Paivi

Salmi Irma
Snellman Aila
Tuomisto Siiri
Koskenmaki Leila
Siirila Raili

Tuomisto Silja
Laitila Jenna

Suomalainen Severi

Laitila Elina
Saarinen Juuso
Siik Samu
Laitila Laura
Siik Janina
Saarinen Jesse

HTK
KuTi
KLT
NpT
PaavT
HST
NpT
NpT
MST
HTK
ATi
NpT

ITK

HST
NpT
ITK

JaTi
SaTi
JaTi
AST
SST

NpT
PaTi
JaTi
NpT
ATi

JaTi
JaTi
MU

JaTi
SST
HST
JaTi
HST
SST

37
28
30

35
29
35
27
31
27
10

37
30
32
33
40
35
33
35
25

43
31
35
27
19

41
37
20

36
30
21
31
17

41
34
29
27
23
27
35
26
20
29
14

44
37
40
38
42
33
38
31
32

40
30
34
28
32

30
38
16

37
30
32
26
26
21

31
35
32
29
30
10
24
21
35
12
14

45
41
44
37
37
37
34
28
37

35
32
35
38
28

41
35
27

34
31
41
19
12

32
36
33
38
24
26
25
24
31
24

39
38
38
33
38
40
40
35
36

29
31
30
30
25

41
38
21

30
29
18
17
21
16

42
30
34
35
34
29
31
26
19
34

43
40
40
44
33
33
36
34
34

31
30
20
39
20

37
26
33

28
36
22
19
26
17

183
163
158
158
146
121
150
124
136
126

50

29
36
40
31
31
36
25
24
27
30
22

34
39
26
29
24
34
25
27
25
25
27

6 kesk.

208
186
194
185
190
178
181
163
164

178
154
154
162
124

190
174
117

165
156
134
112
102

65

36
37
37
42
40
37
34
34
31

35
36
42
29
21

43
37
26

29
38
18
27
20
12

40
41
37
36
31
34
29
42
43

34
35
29
34
22

36
42
24

25
23
27
21

30

40
34
28
30
29
36
26
32
21
26
20

37
43
42
41
36
41
28
29
32

34
42
38
22
29

42
44
14

30
32
16
19
26
24

33
37
36
30
30
34
30
26
27
26
25

42
38
32
36
32
37
39
37
30

31
29
24
38
21

37
36

31
35
18
16
18
12

37
28
33
27
31
28
23
30
13
14
20

46
43
44
38
44
34
42
37
40

33
39
39
35
34

41
36
20

33
23
18
23
12
18

173
174
163
147
145
168
129
139
113
121
114

201
202
192
193
183
183
172
179
176

167
181
172
158
127

199
195
92

148
151
97
106
84
96

356
337
321
305
291
289
279
263
249
247
164

409
388
386
378
373
361
353
342
340

345
335
326
320
251

389
369
209

313
307
231
218
186
161



Joukkue :

Miehet

1. SST
Kontola Jaakko
Jantti Reijo

I

Hakkinen Erkki
Kautto Heino

NpT

Salmi Timo
Maatta Timo
Kestila Leo
Halme Jorma

742
200
187
182
173

703
189
187
177
150



